
Overview 

INVITATION FOR BIDS SPECIFIC PROCUREMENT NOTICE (SPN): ICB 
PROCUREMENT OF LABORATORY EQUIPMENT     

Grant No: 2100155025266        

IFB No: ICB/GDS/PAULESI/PAU/01/2018   

(1)   This Invitation for Bids follows the General Procurement Notice (GPN) for this project 
that appeared in UNDB online AfDB238-04/14 of 2 April 2014 on-line and on the African 
Development Bank Group’s Internet Website. 

(2)   The African Union Commission (AUC) has received Financing from the African 
Development Bank in various currencies towards the cost of Pan African University 
Institute of Life and Earth Sciences including Health and Agriculture (PAULESI), at the 
University of Ibadan (UI) Ibadan, Nigeria.  PAULESI intends to use part of the proceeds 
of this grant for eligible payments under contract ICB/GDS/PAULESI/PAU/01/2018 for 
supply of Laboratory equipment as below: 

(3)   The Pan African University Institute of Life and Earth Sciences including Health and 
Agriculture (PAULESI), now invites sealed bids from eligible bidders for the supply of 
Laboratory Equipment. 

Lot Number Description Bid Security in USD 

Lot 1 Environmental Management Equipment: ICB/01/2018/1 10,000 

Lot 2 Geosciences and Petroleum Equipment: ICB/01/2018/2 8,000 

Lot 3 Plant Breeding Equipment: ICB/01/2018/3 8,000 

Lot 4 Medicinal Plants and Drug Development ICB/01/2018/4 8,000 



Lot 5 Sport Management and Policy Studies Equipment: ICB/01/2018/5 8,000 

Lot 6 Laboratory Chemicals and Regents: ICB/01/2018/6 3,000 

Lot 7 Laboratory Consumables: ICB/01/2018/7 2,000 

(4)  Interested eligible bidders may obtain further information from and inspect the bidding 
documents at the office of Director, Pan African University Institute of Life and Earth 
Sciences including Health and Agriculture (PAULESI), along Technology Drive, adjacent 
to Archeology Department, P. M.B 20. 

University of Ibadan (UI) Ibadan, Nigeria, Telephone:  +2349060973301, 
+2348096490598 from Monday to Friday 9:00 AM-1:00 PM and 2:00PM-5:00PM. 

Complete sets of bidding documents will be available on our 
website http://paulesi.ui.edu.ng/ 

and the following PAU websites:  www.pau-
au.org;  http://www.jkuat.ac.ke/pausti/;  http://pauwes.univ-tlemcen.dz  and yde2-
upau.org    from date of publication of this advert. 

(5)   A complete set of bidding documents may be purchased by interested bidders on the 
submission of a written application to the above and upon payment of a non-refundable 
fee of USD 50.00 (fifty only) per lot or equivalent in a convertible currency. 

(6)  The provisions in the Instructions to Bidders and in the General Conditions of Contract 
are the provisions of the African Development Bank Standard Bidding 
Document:  Procurement of Goods. 

(7)   Bids must be delivered to the above office on or before 11:00AM West African time 
on 09/05/2018 and must be accompanied by a security of indicated in the table above. 
The bid security shall be in the form of a bank guarantee from a reputable bank. 

(8)   Bids will be opened in the presence of bidders’ representatives who choose to attend 
at 11:15 AM West African Time on 09/05/2018 at the offices of: 

Director, Pan African Institute of Life and Earth Sciences including Health and Agriculture 
(PAULESI)  Street Address: Technology Drive, adjacent to Archeology Department, 
University of Ibadan (UI) Ibadan  City: Ibadan 

http://paulesi.ui.edu.ng/
http://www.pau-au.org/
http://www.pau-au.org/
http://www.jkuat.ac.ke/pausti/
http://pauwes.univ-tlemcen.dz/


Country: Nigeria 

Telephone:  +234 9060973301 or +2348096490598 

Email: lifeandearth@gmail.com 

Website: http://paulesi.ui.edu.ng/ 

 

mailto:lifeandearth@gmail.com
http://paulesi.ui.edu.ng/

